HB01UYC  12/2008  REV C: MPS Page 1
1 Watt Unregulated
DC/DC Converters
HB01UYC
FEATURES
	 RoHS Compliant
	 HIGH ISOLATION
 	2500Vrms ISOLATION TEST VOLTAGE

As with all of our DC/DC converters, surface mount
construction combined with extensive qualification
testing assures low cost without sacrificing quality and
reliability.
ISO9001
CERTIFIED
For full details go to
HB01UYC  12/2008  REV C: MPSPage 2
                		   NOMINAL	  	 RATED	                Rated		I  nput  Current
	   		    Input	  	Out put                  Output
			   Voltage		  Voltage	             Current           MIN Load     	  Rated Load          Efficiency
   ModeL	 (VDC)	  (VDC)	  (mA)	  (mA)              	         (mA)                          (%)